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##
01
02
10
11
12
14
20
21
33
40
45

#
05
10
12
13
20
21
23
24
25
31
32
33
42
44
50

NAME

Brittney Williams
Brianna Woods
Monique Donald
Taylor Ware
Courntye Lawrence
Alyx Ingram
Kiasia Chamber
Taylor Stanton
Phylesha Bullard
Tyler Gassett
Gabrielle White
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

NAME

Erika Warren
Erica lafelice
Allison Peare
Hannah Romano
Sarah Wechter
Leah Gibson
Samanth Pavkov
Lindsey Fiala
Rebecca Moore
Elini Bourlas

Nicol Cunningham
Jessica Carpenter
Alyssa Chovan
McKenzie Besse
Natalie Sarbaugh
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

2009 Classic in the Country Challenge

Hoover vs Walnut Hills
Game Number:18 Date: 1/19/2009 Game Time: 5:00 PM

Walnut Hills 10 18 10 18
Hoover 8 10 13 12

Visitors: Walnut Hills

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
01 0/0 1/2 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 0
1/6 0/5 0/0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0
2/11 0/0 3/4 7 3 4 7 2 3 5 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/3 0/0 0/2 4 1 6 7 1 1 4 2
7115 0/0 6/16 20 6 10 16 1 0 2 3
8/14 2/2 2/4 20 3 2 5 3 4 2 0
11 0/0 0/0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 6 7
21/52 2/8 12/28 56 16 30 46 14 11 17 5
1st Half  12/29 41.4% 2nd Half 9/23 39.1% Game 21/52
1st Half 1/5 20.0% 2nd Half 1/3 33.3% Game 2/8
1st Half 3/6 50.0% 2nd Half 9/22 40.9% Game 12/28
Home: Hoover
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
2/2 11 0/0 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
1/3 1/2 1/2 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
0/3 0/1 2/5 2 2 2 4 2 4 1 0
0/3 0/2 0/0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0
2112 1/8 1/2 6 2 2 4 0 0 7 0
0/5 01 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
0/4 0/3 1/2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
1/5 0/3 0/0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
0/4 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
11 11 0/0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
2/2 0/0 11 5 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
6/12 3/6 0/0 15 2 8 10 4 3 3 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
2 2 4
15/57 7/28 6/12 43 11 19 30 17 10 19 0
1st Half 7/24 29.2% 2nd Half 8/33 24.2% Game 15/57
1st Half 3/11 27.3% 2nd Half 4/17 23.5% Game 7/28
1st Half 12 50.0% 2nd Half 5/10 50.0% Game 6/12
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26.3%
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MIN

05:30
18:01
15:56
28:43
11:14
DNP
22:03
26:35
24:50
06:40
00:28

MIN

05:42
14:25
25:39
12:16
19:32
07:50
04:53
12:14
09:02
05:38
06:10
25:26
04:43
04:32
01:58



